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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 17 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Senicar Mladen 93 Vojvodina 24.77 618 A
2. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 24.89 609 A
3. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 25.01 600 B
4. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 25.91 540 R
5. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 26.92 482
6. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 27.19 467
7. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 27.39 457
8. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 27.51 451
9. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 27.65 444

10. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 27.68 443
11. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 27.87 434
12. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 27.96 430
13. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 28.01 427
14. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 28.08 424
15. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 28.33 413
16. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 28.58 402
17. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 28.63 400
18. Hadzic Filip 94 Partizan 28.86 391
19. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 28.90 389
20. Sabo Sebastian 94 Becej 28.93 388
21. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 29.05 383
22. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 29.45 368
23. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 29.49 366
24. Banjac Vladimir 94 Profesional NS 32.21 281
25. Vojinovic Vasilije 94 Swim Star 2000 35.52 210

DSQ Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 27.86
DSQ Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 28.21
DSQ Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 28.57
DSQ Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 28.64

Omladinci

1. Paskas Vladislav 92 Proleter 24.09 672 A
2. Jocic Dusan 91 Partizan 24.95 605 A
3. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.42 572 B
4. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 25.62 559 B
5. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 25.66 556 B
6. Dautovic Nikola 92 Beograd 25.79 548 B
7. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 25.85 544 R
8. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 26.13 527
9. Bojic Danilo 92 11.april 26.30 516

10. Simon Robert 92 Becej 26.39 511
11. Dragicevic Slaven 91 Partizan 26.41 510
12. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 26.81 487
13. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 27.30 462
14. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 27.62 446
15. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 27.79 438
16. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 27.87 434
17. Roza Zolt 92 Subotica 27.93 431
18. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 28.26 416
19. Smit Tibor 92 Dinamo 28.31 414
20. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 28.56 403
21. Pavlovic Filip 92 Jagodina 30.34 336



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 1193 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 3/2/2009 11:22 - Page 2

Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 17, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Omladinci

Rank YB Time Pts

22. Brac Milan 92 Vrbas 30.60 328
23. Dimic Marko 91 Swim Star 2000 31.39 304
24. Radinovic Bojan 92 Swim Star 2000 31.44 302
25. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 31.48 301
26. Devic Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 34.42 230

Apsolutno

1. Silaski Milan 90 Banat Kikinda 23.49 725 A
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Vojvodina 23.53 721 A
3. Paskas Vladislav 92 Proleter 24.09 672 A
4. Ljiljak Aleksandar 80 Novi Sad 24.64 628 A
5. Vujkovic Momir 90 Subotica 24.67 626 A
6. Senicar Mladen 93 Vojvodina 24.77 618 A
7. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 24.89 609 A
8. Jocic Dusan 91 Partizan 24.95 605 A
9. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 25.01 600 B

10. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 25.42 572 B
11. Pozar Caba 86 Subotica 25.53 565 B
12. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 25.62 559 B
13. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 25.66 556 B
14. Stojilkovic Milan 89 Leskovac 25.76 550 B
15. Milanovic Nemanja 89 Vojvodina 25.78 548 B
16. Dautovic Nikola 92 Beograd 25.79 548 B
17. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 25.85 544 R
18. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 25.91 540 R
19. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 26.13 527
20. Bojic Danilo 92 11.april 26.30 516
21. Simon Robert 92 Becej 26.39 511
22. Dragicevic Slaven 91 Partizan 26.41 510
23. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 26.81 487
24. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 26.92 482
25. Vukomanov Dario 86 Aquarius 27.06 474
26. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 27.19 467
27. Velickovic Dusan 89 Leskovac 27.28 463
28. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 27.30 462
29. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 27.39 457
30. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 27.51 451
31. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 27.62 446
32. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 27.65 444
33. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 27.68 443
34. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 27.79 438
35. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 27.87 434
35. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 27.87 434
37. Roza Zolt 92 Subotica 27.93 431
38. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 27.96 430
39. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 28.01 427
40. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 28.08 424
41. Bulatovic Blazo 90 11.april 28.26 416
41. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 28.26 416
43. Smit Tibor 92 Dinamo 28.31 414
44. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 28.33 413
45. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 28.56 403
46. Celic Vuk 96 Novi Sad 28.58 402
46. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 28.58 402
48. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 28.63 400
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

49. Hadzic Filip 94 Partizan 28.86 391
50. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 28.90 389
51. Sabo Sebastian 94 Becej 28.93 388
52. Vucic Nikola 94 Crnica 29.05 383
53. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 29.16 379
54. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 29.45 368
55. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 29.49 366
56. Farkas Tamas 95 Novi Sad 29.51 366
57. Pavlovic Filip 92 Jagodina 30.34 336
58. Sinkovic Aron 96 Novi Sad 30.44 333
59. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 30.49 331
60. Brac Milan 92 Vrbas 30.60 328
61. Dimic Marko 91 Swim Star 2000 31.39 304
62. Radinovic Bojan 92 Swim Star 2000 31.44 302
63. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 31.48 301
64. Banjac Vladimir 94 Profesional NS 32.21 281
65. Devic Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 34.42 230
66. Hasnosi Tot Congor 96 Becej 34.95 220
67. Vojinovic Vasilije 94 Swim Star 2000 35.52 210

DSQ Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 27.86
DSQ Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 28.21
DSQ Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 28.57
DSQ Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 28.64


